Ermittlung des Gebuhreniberschusses/Fehlbetrages 2009

Plan

Ist

Unterschied

1. Kosten

Stadt

AVEA

eingesetzter Gebuhrenfehlbetrag
Summe

2. Erlose

Gebuhren

eingesetzter Gebuhrenuberschuss
Summe

3. Uberschuss

1.218.400,00 €
14.833.376,18 €

1.116.052,89 €
14.689.310,02 €

294.452,45 €
16.346.228,63 €

15.399.075,59 €
947.153,04 €

294.452,45 €
16.099.815,36 €

15.590.479,93 €
947.153,04 €

102.347,11 €
144.066,16 €

16.346.228,63 €

16.537.632,97 €

246.413,27 €

191.404,34 €
- £

191.404,34 €

437.817,61 €

T he|g
Z abejuy



