## Ermittlung des Gebührenüberschusses/Fehlbetrages 2009

	Plan	lst	Unterschied
1. Kosten			_
Stadt	1.218.400,00 €	1.116.052,89 €	102.347,11 €
AVEA	14.833.376,18 €	14.689.310,02 €	144.066,16 €
eingesetzter Gebührenfehlbetrag	294.452,45 €	294.452,45 €	
Summe	16.346.228,63 €	16.099.815,36 €	246.413,27 €
2. Erlöse			
Gebühren	15.399.075,59 €	15.590.479,93 €	191.404,34 €
eingesetzter Gebührenüberschuss	947.153,04 €	947.153,04 €	
Summe	16.346.228,63 €	16.537.632,97 €	191.404,34 €
3. Überschuss			437.817,61 €